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BOTTLED PRODUCTS (BP*) — for food testing

Cat.
No

BP202

BP297

BP262

BP207

BP442

BP032

BP210

BP358

Type of Media

APT AGAR

BAIRED PARKER
AGAR BASE

CHROMagar E.Coli
(improved TBX)

OGY AGAR

ORANGE SERUM
AGAR

SMA

VRBA

VRBG

Recommended use

Isolation and enumeration of heterofermentative
lactobacilli and lactic streptococci.

Baired parker agar base is used with egg yolk
tellurite®** or RPF** for selective isolation and
enumeration of coagulase- positive staphlococci .
Isolation and differentiation of E. coli by specific
chromogenic enzymatic reaction.

Enumeration of Yeasts and Molds. Note: Add ox
tetracycline®*

Immediately before pouring for Selective, inhibits
growth of bacteria

Cultivation and enumeration of microorganism
associated with the spoilage of citruss products.

Total count of microorganisms as recommended
by HPHA.

Selective medium for detection, enumeration and
identification of coliform.

Detection and enumeration of enterobacteriaceae.

*avaibale in different volum.
**Also available upon request.
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