

Hy-Laboratories Ltd. Park Tamar Rehovot 76326 Israel Tel: 972-8-9366475

Fax: 972-8-9366474 hylabs@hylabs.co.il www.hylabs.co.il

BOTTLED PRODUCTS (BP*) – for food testing

Cat. No	Type of Media	Recommended use
BP202	APT AGAR	Isolation and enumeration of heterofermentative lactobacilli and lactic streptococci.
BP297	BAIRED PARKER AGAR BASE	Baired parker agar base is used with egg yolk tellurite** or RPF** for selective isolation and enumeration of coagulase- positive staphlococci.
BP262	CHROMagar E.Coli (improved TBX)	Isolation and differentiation of E. coli by specific chromogenic enzymatic reaction.
BP207	OGY AGAR	Enumeration of Yeasts and Molds. Note: Add ox tetracycline** Immediately before pouring for Selective, inhibits growth of bacteria
BP442	ORANGE SERUM AGAR	Cultivation and enumeration of microorganism associated with the spoilage of citruss products.
BP032	SMA	Total count of microorganisms as recommended by HPHA.
BP210	VRBA	Selective medium for detection, enumeration and identification of coliform.
BP358	VRBG	Detection and enumeration of enterobacteriaceae.

^{*}avaibale in different volum.

^{**}Also available upon request.